®
SERIES SG1 & SG3 | 1.5˝ INDUSTRIAL PRESSURE GAGES
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Stainless steel housing to resist ambient corrosion for longer service life
in harsh environments
• Good accuracy gage for value-sensitive applications requiring more
precise measurement and where vibration is a concern
• Back or bottom mounting and compact size provides for mounting with

®
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
SG1: Brass connector gage
SG3: 316 SS connector gage
OPTION
-NISTCAL-PG1: NIST traceable
calibration certificate
CONNECTION
21N: 1/8˝ NPT bottom connection
41N: 1/8˝ NPT back connection
RANGE
B101: 30 in Hg to 0
B103: 0 to 30 psi
B104: 0 to 60 psi
B105: 0 to 100 psi
B106: 0 to 160 psi
B107: 0 to 200 psi
B110: 0 to 300 psi
SG1 21N-B101 -NISTCAL-PG1
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-445B
NISTCAL-PG1
U-bracket mounting kit for 1.5˝ and 2.5˝ gage
NIST traceable pressure calibration certificate for pressure gages over 1% accuracy.
NOTE: EQUAL CERTS WILL BE CHARGED PER UNITS PURCHASED
1-7/16
[36.60]
1-27/32
[47.00]
1-39/64
[41.00]
1/8˝ NPT
23/64 [9.00]1-1/32
[26.00]
PRESSURE
RELIEF VENT
1-39/64
[41.00]
1/8˝ NPT
PRESSURE
RELIEF VENT
1-27/32
[47.00]